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深圳市华安精密仪器配件有限公司

香港华安精密机械有限公司



                  
Product Application:
1. Mainly used as installation and inspection of machine tools, inspect Vertical degree, parallelism and straightness of guidance and precision component in modern industry and scientific research institutes. We are able to manufacture the Granite Surface Plate with the good and stable flatness according to standard of DIN/JIS/GB.
 Specifications :  
	 specification
     model
	squareness between adjacent measuring surfaces
	straightness of measuring surface
	parallelism between opposite measuring surfaces
	overall dimension(mm)
	weight/unit(kg)

	
	                     precision grade(µm)
	
	

	
	00
	0
	00
	0
	00
	0
	
	

	SF200
	2
	4
	0.9
	1.8
	2
	4
	200×200×35
	4.4

	SF250
	2.2
	4.5
	1
	2
	2.2
	4.5
	250×250×40
	7.15

	SF315
	2.6
	5.2
	1.1
	2.3
	2.6
	5.2
	315×315×45
	12.2

	SF400
	3
	6
	1.3
	2.6
	3
	6
	400×400×45
	17.4

	SF400A
	3
	6
	1.3
	2.6
	3
	6
	400×200×40
	7.6

	SF500
	3.5
	7
	1.5
	3
	3.5
	7
	500×500×60
	50.1
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花岗石方尺        granite square rulers
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